1.5
68
Cable Ties and Fixings
Cable Ties, Stainless Steel
Further information and products at www.HellermannTyton.co.uk/a68
D
at
e

•	 Smooth surface protects bundle against chafing caused by
vibrations and shocks
•	 Can be cut from roll (50 m) to any length
•	 Halogenfree
•	 Flame retardant
Features and Benefits
When used in conjunction with the MBT range of stainless steel
cable ties this channel gives the cable protection against chafing,
vibration and shock. Ideal for use in arduous conditions such as
those found on board ships, oil rigs or in nuclear power stations.
TYPE
Width
(W) For Ties Material
Pack
Cont. Article-No.
LFPC70 7.0 MBTS PO 25 m 111-93000
LFPC83 8.3 MBTH PO 25 m 111-00257
LFPC103 10.3 MBTH PO 25 m 111-94000
LFPC129 12.9 MBTXH PO 50 m 111-00253
LFPC132 13.2 MBTXH PO 25 m 111-00254
LFPC150 15.0 MBTXH PO 25 m 111-95000
LFPC163 16.3 AMT, MBTUH PO 50 m 111-00255
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
LFPC
The fire protection properties of the material